
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= FIRST SAVINGS BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199304210001
09981

04/21/1993
09:59:44

FIRST
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SORRELLS,
DANNY J

199309080002
73141

09/08/1993
09:00:57

FIRST
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FOSTER,
ALAN B

199309100002
75931

09/10/1993
08:53:31

FIRST
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NGUYEN, AN
N

199311190003
69551

11/19/1993
01:31:23

FIRST
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ACADAMY
MORT CORP

199311190003
69541

199311290003
78451

11/29/1993
04:22:53

FIRST
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WATERS,
GARY W

199312010003
81721

12/01/1993
10:59:36

FIRST
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DESKINS,
CECIL R

199307010001
94061

07/01/1993
12:12:18

FIRST
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ELLISON,
AUBUARY

199307140002
04911

07/14/1993
11:06:33

FIRST
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WILKERSON,
DOUGLAS E

14 85 Lot#:6 Book:14
Pg:85

199308170002
45011

08/17/1993
02:45:14

FIRST
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LAROCCA,
DAVID G


