Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= FIRST SAVINGS BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199304210001 09981	04/21/1993 09:59:44	FIRST SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SORRELLS, DANNY J						
199309080002 73141	09/08/1993 09:00:57	FIRST SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FOSTER, ALAN B						
199309100002 75931	09/10/1993 08:53:31	FIRST SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NGUYEN, AN N						
199311190003 69551	11/19/1993 01:31:23	FIRST SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ACADAMY MORT CORP					199311190003 69541	
199311290003 78451	11/29/1993 04:22:53	FIRST SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WATERS, GARY W						
199312010003 81721	12/01/1993 10:59:36	FIRST SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DESKINS, CECIL R						
199307010001 94061	07/01/1993 12:12:18	FIRST SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ELLISON, AUBUARY						
199307140002 04911	07/14/1993 11:06:33	FIRST SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILKERSON, DOUGLAS E			14	85		Lot#:6 Book:14 Pg:85
199308170002 45011	08/17/1993 02:45:14	FIRST SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LAROCCA, DAVID G						